
Arts Communication Technology Advisory Committee 2006-07

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Biggs Phil Everett Public
Schools

Instructional
Technology

Spec.

3715 Oakes Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4207 pbiggs@everettsd.org

Dunn Mike Dunn
Photography

327 Crown Dr.
Everett, WA  98203 425-259-1711 dunnphoto@juno.com

Guffey Kathi HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7101 kguffey@everettsd.org

Johnson Jim (JB) DigiPen jim@bolddirection.com

Shafer Scott Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6140 sshafer@everettsd.org

Shaw Jan Woodshed
Embroidery Owner 13530 Cascadian Way

Everett, WA  98208 425-743-9784 jan@woodshedembroidery.com

Trueit Bill H.M. Jackson
High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St. SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7182 btrueit@everettsd.org

Wigre Rick HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7118 rwigre@everettsd.org
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